                Declaration of Conformity
The undersigned, representing the following manufacturer/authorised representative in EU
No.: 2017/06/IP44
Name:  Armin Trade Kft.
Address:  Kossuth u. 22 II/4, Debrecen, 4024, Hungary
Country of Origin: China
herewith declares that the following product(s): AVIDE LED Ceiling Lamp Oyster Type AC220-240V,
50/60Hz, IP44
Product code Product EAN Product name
ACLO38E27-AL-IP44 5999097929224 Avide LED Ceiling Lamp Oyster IP44 Alice 380*110mm 2xE27
ACLO33CW-18W-SEL44 5999097928104 Avide LED Ceiling Lamp Oyster IP44 Selene 18W 330*68mm CW 6400K
ACLO33WW-18W-SEL44 5999097928081
Avide LED Ceiling Lamp Oyster IP44 Selene 18W 330*68mm WW
3000K
ACLO38CW-24W-SEL44 5999097928067 Avide LED Ceiling Lamp Oyster IP44 Selene 24W 380*70mm CW 6400K
ACLO38WW-24W-SEL44 5999097928043
Avide LED Ceiling Lamp Oyster IP44 Selene 24W 380*70mm WW
3000K
ACLO33NW-18W-SEL44 5999097927541 Avide LED Ceiling Lamp Oyster IP44 Selene 18W 330*68mm NW 4000K
ACLO38NW-24W-SEL44 5999097927527 Avide LED Ceiling Lamp Oyster IP44 Selene 24W 380*70mm NW 4000K
ACLO38CW-24W-AL 5999097924823 Avide LED Ceiling Lamp Oyster IP44 Alice 24W 380*110mm CW 6400K
ACLO33CW-18W-AL 5999097924809 Avide LED Ceiling Lamp Oyster IP44 Alice 18W 330*100mm CW 6400K
ACLO38WW-24W-AL 5999097924229
Avide LED Ceiling Lamp Oyster IP44 Alice 24W 380*110mm WW
3000K
ACLO33WW-18W-AL 5999097924205
Avide LED Ceiling Lamp Oyster IP44 Alice 18W 330*100mm WW
3000K
ACLO38NW-24W-AL 5999097919683 Avide LED Ceiling Lamp Oyster IP44 Alice 24W 380*110mm NW 4000K
ACLO33NW-18W-AL 5999097919669 Avide LED Ceiling Lamp Oyster IP44 Alice 18W 330*100mm NW 4000K
is/are in conformity with the provision of the following ED directive(s) (including all applicable
ammandents):
Reference No. Title
2014/35/EU Low Voltage Directive (LVD)
2014/30/EU Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive (EMC)
2011/65/EU Restriction of Hazardous Substances Directive (RoHS)
The test sample of product has been passed the test according tot he requirements of the following standards:
EN 55015:2013+A1:2015; EN 61000-3-2:2014; EN 61000-3-3:2013; EN 61547:2009; EN 60598-1:2015; EN 60598-
2-1:1990; EN 62493:2015; EN 62031:2008+A2:2015; EN 62471:2009; EN61347-1:2008+A1:2011+A2:2013; EN
61347-2-13:2014+A1:2017
The document is valid until revocation
 Sándor Kovács
 Name
 _____________________
 Signature
 Chief Executive Officer
 Position
  Debrecen, 2019.11.04.
                                                                                Place and date of issue